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nome mesa lugar fichas
Sergio Fernandes 1 1 45500
Vitor Moreira 1 2 79000
Jose Gaspar 1 3 196000
Ricardo Faria 1 4 182500
Nuno Russo 1 5 81500
Fabiano Alexandre 1 6 64000
Nuno Andrade 1 7 65000
Filipe Nobre 1 8 29000
Davide Inacio 1 9 44000
Pier D'ancora 1 10 175500

Joao Sabino 2 1 88500
Pedro Manta 2 2 23500
Jose Simoes 2 3 152000
Tiago Carriço 2 4 50000
Aristides Couto 2 5 234500
Aperito Silva 2 6 86000
Paulo Monteiro 2 7 52500
Enrique Perez 2 8 300500
Frederico Biel 2 9 438500
Jorge 2 10 30500
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nome fichas
Frederico Biel 438500
Enrique Perez 300500
Aristides Couto 234500
Jose Gaspar 196000
Ricardo Faria 182500
Pier D'ancora 175500
Jose Simoes 152000
Joao Sabino 88500
Aperito Silva 86000
Nuno Russo 81500
Vitor Moreira 79000
Nuno Andrade 65000
Fabiano Alexandre 64000
Paulo Monteiro 52500
Tiago Carriço 50000
Sergio Fernandes 45500
Davide Inacio 44000
Jorge 30500
Filipe Nobre 29000
Pedro Manta 23500
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